
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

11 

48 

2 

1A 

23 

25 

45 

54 

22 

3A 

9 

70 

8A 

72 

56 

19 

16 

6 

12 

30 

93 

92 

3 

21 

Name 

James French 

Joel Quadracci 

Thomas Pankratz 

Charles Parsons 

James Johnston 

Philip Lewis 

Ken Thwaits 

Dominick Incantalupo 

Dwight Merriman 

Brett Johnston 

Jack Donnellan 

David Jans 

Robert Blain 

Rick Wark 

Paul Read 

Josh Boller 

Steve Grundahl 

Robert Boller 

Sebastian Coppola 

Michael Popp 

Sharon Frey 

Dan Hayes 

Patrick Donnelly 

James Cope 

Class 

9BOSS 

11GTP2 

9F1 

9FA5 

9BOSS 

9FA5 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

9F3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9FA 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

9FB 

9F2 

9FA 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

9F2 

11GTP3 

Laps 

4 

8 

8 

6 

7 

7 

8 

5 

5 

7 

8 

7 

5 

7 

8 

8 

7 

6 

7 

2 

7 

7 

1 

Best Tm 

1:59.869 

2:03.906 

2:10.153 

2:11.014 

2:12.603 

2:14.444 

2:16.267 

2:16.987 

2:17.382 

2:17.541 

2:17.570 

2:18.071 

2:19.746 

2:21.093 

2:22.137 

2:22.218 

2:23.298 

2:24.392 

2:31.246 

2:38.026 

2:41.753 

2:44.211 

3:32.594 

2nd Best 

2:07.332 

2:04.487 

2:10.812 

2:12.490 

2:13.154 

2:15.313 

2:18.409 

2:20.776 

2:18.596 

2:18.918 

2:17.699 

2:18.124 

2:20.087 

2:22.399 

2:22.368 

2:23.573 

2:24.580 

2:28.280 

2:33.061 

12:45.831 

2:45.269 

2:45.273 

Year 

1997 

2013 

2007 

1976 

2002 

1972 

2014 

2013 

2014 

2004 

2007 

2012 

1976 

2003 

2012 

1975 

2001 

1976 

1970 

1997 

1993 

1992 

1997 

2012 

Make/Model 

Jordan 197 

Oreca 03 

Dallara Indy Lights 

Lola 332C 

G Force Indy Car 

Matich A50 

Audi R8 LMS 

Oreca FLM 9 

Radical SR3 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Lola B07/90 

Ave-Riley AR-2 

March F2 

P1 Swift 014 

Radical SR8 

Chevron B29 

Mygale SJ-01 

Ralt RT1 

Lola T192 

Van Diemen FC 

Van Diemen FC 

Van Diemen FC 

Van Diemen FC 

Elan DP02 

Engine 

4000cc 

5000cc 

3430cc 

5000cc 

5200cc 

6200cc 

2000cc 

2076cc 

2700cc 

1595cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

4955cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#21 no functioning transponder; not timed 

Printed: 5/17/2019 11:21:15 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  9 11 

Group 9 11 Practice 

Practice started at 10:30:12 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/17/2019 10:30 AM 


